
Grudzień 2017 

  Data                 
Liczba interwencji zespołów 

ratownictwa medycznego 

2017.12.31 253 

2017.12.30 189 

2017.12.29 179 

2017.12.28 208 

2017.12.27 203 

2017.12.26 219 

2017.12.25 248 

2017.12.24 214 

2017.12.23 245 

2017.12.22 239 

2017.12.21 217 

2017.12.20 208 

2017.12.19 218 

2017.12.18 215 

2017.12.17 204 

2017.12.16 208 

2017.12.15 208 

2017.12.14 218 

2017.12.13 199 

2017.12.12 209 

2017.12.11 198 

2017.12.10 218 

2017.12.09 207 

2017.12.08 185 

2017.12.07 186 

2017.12.06 189 

2017.12.05 171 

2017.12.04 220 

2017.12.03 190 

2017.12.02 214 

2017.12.01 211 

 


